








S.NO HT.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT

SLIP 
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10MAR
KS)
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MARK
S(25MA
RK)

SLIP 
TEST2(
10MAR
KS)

SLIP 
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KS)
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(10MA
RKS)

MID-II 
MARK
S(25MA
RK)

1 23GA1R0001 QUDISHA 7 24 8 8 9 24
2 23GA1R0002 PASHAM KEERTHANA 6 23 8 8 9 22
3 23GA1R0003 BATUKA JEEVITHA 7 23 8 8 9 24
4 23GA1R0004 APKULA RUCHITHA YADAV 6 23 8 8 9 24
5 23GA1R0005 TANGUTURI SAI SOWMYA 7 23 8 8 9 22
6 23GA1R0006 KOMIRISHETTY SOWMYA 7 23 8 8 9 24
7 23GA1R0007 MUYYADI VAMSHI 2 20 3 3 4 20
8 23GA1R0008 NISHAT SULTANA 7 24 8 8 9 24
9 23GA1R0009 MOHAMMED SAMI 6 23 7 8 9 23

10 23GA1R0010 GUNTI ARJUN TEJA 6 23 7 8 8 22
11 23GA1R0011 NANDAIAHGARI LAVANYA 6 22 7 8 9 24
12 23GA1R0012 MAHANKALI NANDINI 2 20 3 4 4 21
13 23GA1R0013 ARRA HARINI 2 20 4 4 8 22
14 23GA1R0014 JEERGE SWATHI 3 21 6 7 8 22
15 23GA1R0015 SUNKARI SUSHMA 6 23 7 8 9 22
16 23GA1R0016 AMMATI SHIREESHA 7 24 8 8 9 24
17 23GA1R0017 DEVARABOINA SINDHU 3 21 4 4 7 21
18 23GA1R0018 JUNNU SUDHEER 2 20 4 4 7 21
19 23GA1R0019 BUSHRA FATHIMA 2 21 5 7 8 22
20 23GA1R0020 B JYOTHI 7 24 8 8 9 24
21 23GA1R0021 ALETI AISHWARYA 3 21 5 7 8 21
22 23GA1R0022 CHINTHALA SHIREESHA 7 24 8 8 9 24
23 23GA1R0023 AMBADIPUDI GANESH 6 23 7 8 9 22
24 23GA1R0024 BANDI CHANDAN GOUD 2 20 5 7 8 21
25 23GA1R0025 MALYALA SRIJA 7 23 8 8 9 22
26 23GA1R0026 MAHAMMAD SALMA 2 20 5 7 8 21
27 23GA1R0027 METHRI HARI TEJASRI 7 24 8 8 9 23
28 23GA1R0028 AENUGANTI RAMYA 7 24 8 8 9 24
29 23GA1R0029 DUDAGONDA SPANDANA 2 20 5 7 8 22
30 23GA1R0030 KATAKAM MANOJ KUMAR 2 20 5 7 8 21
31 23GA1R0031 BONAKURTHI SHIVANI 6 22 7 8 8 22
32 23GA1R0032 CHAMAKURI YASHWANTH 2 20 5 7 8 21
33 23GA1R0033 TAHOORA TAHSEEN 7 22 8 8 9 21
34 23GA1R0034 BASWANI GIRIJA 7 24 8 8 9 24
35 23GA1R0035 C REVANTH REDDY 2 20 3 3 4 20



36 23GA1R0036 BHATTU RENUKA 6 21 7 8 9 21
37 23GA1R0037 GADARAJU DINESH 2 20 3 3 4 20
38 23GA1R0038 KOMMU RAMYA SRI 5 21 7 8 9 23
39 23GA1R0039 POSHAMONI PRAVALIKA 2 20 4 6 8 22
40 23GA1R0040 MAHAJAN PRANAY 2 20 3 6 8 22
41 23GA1R0041 KOTHA SAIBHAVANI 6 23 7 8 9 22
42 23GA1R0042 BADAVATH GANGOTHRI 2 20 4 6 7 21
43 23GA1R0043 RAHUL RAJANA 2 20 3 6 7 21
44 23GA1R0044 THOTLA ANITHA 7 22 8 8 9 21
45 23GA1R0045 MUDAVATH NIKITHA 7 23 8 8 9 20
46 23GA1R0046 POTHULA BHAVYA 5 21 7 8 8 21
47 23GA1R0047 SOMAGALLA TEJA 2 20 3 3 4 20
48 23GA1R0048 BHOOKYA NIKITHA 7 24 8 8 9 23
49 23GA1R0049 MADDI CHARITHA 6 22 7 8 9 21
50 23GA1R0050 HARISH THANDRA 2 20 5 7 8 22
51 23GA1R0051 ANARAJULA LAXMI 6 22 7 8 9 22
52 23GA1R0052 GANJI PRANAVIKA 7 24 8 8 9 22
53 23GA1R0053 AZMEERA GOWTHAM 3 21 4 7 8 20
54 23GA1R0054 RATHOD RAJU 3 20 5 7 8 20
55 23GA1R0055 MALOTH GANESH 3 20 5 7 8 20

56 23GA1R0056 CHITTAPURAM 
LAXMIPRASANNA 6 22 7 8 9 24

57 23GA1R0058 EDDULA SAI LIKITHA 7 24 8 8 9 24
58 23GA1R0059 B BHARGAVI YADAV 7 24 8 8 9 24
59 23GA1R0060 T KEERTHANA 6 22 7 8 8 24
60 23GA1R0061 SABAVATH RADHIKA 7 24 8 8 9 24
61 23GA1R0062 UPPALA POOJITHA 6 22 7 8 9 22
62 23GA1R0063 BALIKA GANESH 3 20 4 6 8 22
63 23GA1R0064 GORROLLU DRAKSHAYANI 6 22 7 8 9 24
64 23GA1R0065 K ANKITHA 7 24 8 8 9 24
65 23GA1R0066 V VENKATESH 6 22 7 8 9 24
66 23GA1R0067 NALLA USHA SRI 2 20 5 7 8 22
67 23GA1R0068 GURRAM CHANDU 2 20 5 7 8 22
68 23GA1R0069 GANDU NITHISHA 2 20 5 7 8 24
69 23GA1R0070 KATTEBOINA SRILATHA 7 23 8 8 8 23
70 23GA1R0071 MOHAMMAD NASREEN 7 24 8 8 9 24
71 23GA1R0072 CHALLA MANJULA 7 23 8 8 9 23
72 23GA1R0073 BAIRAPAKA ABHILASH 2 20 4 6 8 22
73 23GA1R0074 KOTHI NIVEDIKA 6 22 7 8 8 22
74 23GA1R0075 VATTELA PRAVALLIKA 5 21 7 8 9 23
75 23GA1R0076 BOJJAM SWATHI 5 21 6 7 8 23
76 23GA1R0077 JYOTHI LAXMI PANDEY 7 24 8 8 9 24
77 23GA1R0078 AKULA SHRUTHI 7 24 8 8 9 24

78 23GA1R0079 ASHAMMAGARI SHIVARANI 5 21 7 8 9 23



79 23GA1R0080 V ANJANI PRIYA 5 21 7 8 8 23
80 23GA1R0081 GUGULOTH RAJESH 2 20 4 6 8 22
81 23GA1R0082 UYYALA NEELIMA 2 20 3 6 8 22
82 23GA1R0083 PURRA ASHWINI 2 20 3 6 8 22
83 23GA1R0084 MUPPALA AKHILA 7 24 8 8 9 24
84 23GA1R0085 SALLAWAR RAKESH 2 20 6 7 8 22
85 23GA1R0086 TALARI SWATHI 2 20 5 7 8 22
86 23GA1R0087 DURGAM SRIKANTH 2 20 5 7 8 22
87 23GA1R0088 AVUSHETTI MALLIKARJUN 6 22 7 8 9 22
88 23GA1R0089 MADDELA ANUSHA 5 21 7 8 9 23
89 23GA1R0090 POKALA AISHWARYA 7 24 8 8 9 24
90 23GA1R0091 NAREDDY KEERTHANA 7 22 8 8 9 24
91 23GA1R0092 BOGU SRUJANA 5 21 6 7 8 23
92 23GA1R0093 BOMMEDI VINAY 2 20 5 7 8 22
93 23GA1R0094 MANTIPALLY RAMESH 2 20 5 6 7 22
94 23GA1R0095 SHILAM UDAYA SREE 6 22 7 7 8 24
95 23GA1R0096 VURUKONDA YAMINI 7 23 8 8 9 23
96 23GA1R0097 MUNTHA MAHESH 2 20 5 6 7 22
97 23GA1R0098 AMMULA KALYANI 6 21 7 8 9 23
98 23GA1R0099 CHERUKU MANASA 7 24 8 8 9 24
99 23GA1R00A0 ABDUL HOQUE 2 20 5 6 8 22

100 23GA1R00A1 PATA PUJA 2 20 5 6 8 24

101 23GA1R00A2 SIDDIQUI HAFEEZ 
URRAHMAN 2 20 5 6 7 22

102 23GA1R00A3 JAGDAND RANVIR 2 20 5 7 7 22
103 23GA1R00A4 MANUSAM YADAV 6 21 7 7 8 23

SLOW   LEARNERS  LIST
S.NO HALL TICKET NONAME OF THE STUDENT

1 23GA1R0007 MUYYADI VAMSHI
2 23GA1R0012 MAHANKALI NANDINI
3 23GA1R0013 ARRA HARINI
4 23GA1R0014 JEERGE SWATHI
5 23GA1R0017 DEVARABOINA SINDHU
6 23GA1R0018 JUNNU SUDHEER
7 23GA1R0019 BUSHRA FATHIMA
8 23GA1R0021 ALETI AISHWARYA
9 23GA1R0024 BANDI CHANDAN GOUD

10 23GA1R0026 MAHAMMAD SALMA
11 23GA1R0029 DUDAGONDA SPANDANA
12 23GA1R0030 KATAKAM MANOJ KUMAR
13 23GA1R0032 CHAMAKURI YASHWANTH
14 23GA1R0035 C REVANTH REDDY
15 23GA1R0037 GADARAJU DINESH
16 23GA1R0039 POSHAMONI PRAVALIKA
17 23GA1R0040 MAHAJAN PRANAY



18 23GA1R0042 BADAVATH GANGOTHRI
19 23GA1R0043 RAHUL RAJANA
20 23GA1R0047 SOMAGALLA TEJA
21 23GA1R0050 HARISH THANDRA
22 23GA1R0053 AZMEERA GOWTHAM
23 23GA1R0054 RATHOD RAJU
24 23GA1R0055 MALOTH GANESH
25 23GA1R0063 BALIKA GANESH
26 23GA1R0067 NALLA USHA SRI
27 23GA1R0068 GURRAM CHANDU
28 23GA1R0069 GANDU NITHISHA
29 23GA1R0073 BAIRAPAKA ABHILASH
30 23GA1R0081 GUGULOTH RAJESH 
31 23GA1R0082 UYYALA NEELIMA 
32 23GA1R0083 PURRA ASHWINI
33 23GA1R0085 SALLAWAR RAKESH 
34 23GA1R0086 TALARI SWATHI
35 23GA1R0087 DURGAM SRIKANTH 
36 23GA1R0093 BOMMEDI VINAY 
37 23GA1R0094 MANTIPALLY RAMESH 
38 23GA1R0097 MUNTHA MAHESH 
39 23GA1R00A0 ABDUL HOQUE 
40 23GA1R00A1 PATA PUJA 
41 23GA1R00A2 SIDDIQUI HAFEEZ URRAHMAN
42 23GA1R00A3 JAGDAND RANVIR 

SLOW  LEARNERS  LIST

S.NO HALL TICKET NONAME OF THE STUDENT
1 23GA1R0007 MUYYADI VAMSHI
2 23GA1R0012 MAHANKALI NANDINI
3 23GA1R0013 ARRA HARINI
4 23GA1R0017 DEVARABOINA SINDHU
5 23GA1R0018 JUNNU SUDHEER
6 23GA1R0035 C REVANTH REDDY
7 23GA1R0037 GADARAJU DINESH
8 23GA1R0039 POSHAMONI PRAVALIKA
9 23GA1R0040 MAHAJAN PRANAY

10 23GA1R0042 BADAVATH GANGOTHRI
11 23GA1R0043 RAHUL RAJANA
12 23GA1R0047 SOMAGALLA TEJA
13 23GA1R0053 AZMEERA GOWTHAM
14 23GA1R0063 BALIKA GANESH
15 23GA1R0073 BAIRAPAKA ABHILASH
16 23GA1R0081 GUGULOTH RAJESH 
17 23GA1R0082 UYYALA NEELIMA 
18 23GA1R0083 PURRA ASHWINI

SLOW LEARNERS  LIST



S.NO HALL TICKET NONAME OF THE STUDENT
1 23GA1R0007 MUYYADI VAMSHI
2 23GA1R0012 MAHANKALI NANDINI
3 23GA1R0013 ARRA HARINI
4 23GA1R0017 DEVARABOINA SINDHU
5 23GA1R0018 JUNNU SUDHEER
6 23GA1R0035 C REVANTH REDDY
7 23GA1R0037 GADARAJU DINESH
8 23GA1R0047 SOMAGALLA TEJA

SLOW LEARNERS  LIST
S.NO HALL TICKET NONAME OF THE STUDENT

1 23GA1R0007 MUYYADI VAMSHI
2 23GA1R0035 C REVANTH REDDY
3 23GA1R0037 GADARAJU DINESH
4 23GA1R0047 SOMAGALLA TEJA

ADVANCED  LEARNERS  LIST
S.NO HT.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT

1 23GA1R0001 QUDISHA
2 23GA1R0002 PASHAM KEERTHANA
3 23GA1R0003 BATUKA JEEVITHA

4 23GA1R0004 APKULA RUCHITHA YADAV

5 23GA1R0005 TANGUTURI SAI SOWMYA
6 23GA1R0006 KOMIRISHETTY SOWMYA
7 23GA1R0008 NISHAT SULTANA
8 23GA1R0009 MOHAMMED SAMI
9 23GA1R0010 GUNTI ARJUN TEJA

10 23GA1R0011 NANDAIAHGARI LAVANYA
11 23GA1R0012 MAHANKALI NANDINI
12 23GA1R0013 ARRA HARINI
13 23GA1R0014 JEERGE SWATHI
14 23GA1R0015 SUNKARI SUSHMA
15 23GA1R0016 AMMATI SHIREESHA
16 23GA1R0017 DEVARABOINA SINDHU
17 23GA1R0018 JUNNU SUDHEER
18 23GA1R0019 BUSHRA FATHIMA
19 23GA1R0020 B JYOTHI
20 23GA1R0021 ALETI AISHWARYA
21 23GA1R0022 CHINTHALA SHIREESHA
22 23GA1R0023 AMBADIPUDI GANESH
23 23GA1R0024 BANDI CHANDAN GOUD
24 23GA1R0025 MALYALA SRIJA
25 23GA1R0026 MAHAMMAD SALMA
26 23GA1R0027 METHRI HARI TEJASRI



27 23GA1R0028 AENUGANTI RAMYA
28 23GA1R0029 DUDAGONDA SPANDANA
29 23GA1R0030 KATAKAM MANOJ KUMAR
30 23GA1R0031 BONAKURTHI SHIVANI
31 23GA1R0032 CHAMAKURI YASHWANTH
32 23GA1R0033 TAHOORA TAHSEEN
33 23GA1R0034 BASWANI GIRIJA
34 23GA1R0036 BHATTU RENUKA
35 23GA1R0038 KOMMU RAMYA SRI
36 23GA1R0039 POSHAMONI PRAVALIKA
37 23GA1R0040 MAHAJAN PRANAY
38 23GA1R0041 KOTHA SAIBHAVANI
39 23GA1R0042 BADAVATH GANGOTHRI
40 23GA1R0043 RAHUL RAJANA
41 23GA1R0044 THOTLA ANITHA
42 23GA1R0045 MUDAVATH NIKITHA
43 23GA1R0046 POTHULA BHAVYA
44 23GA1R0048 BHOOKYA NIKITHA
45 23GA1R0049 MADDI CHARITHA
46 23GA1R0050 HARISH THANDRA
47 23GA1R0051 ANARAJULA LAXMI
48 23GA1R0052 GANJI PRANAVIKA
49 23GA1R0053 AZMEERA GOWTHAM
50 23GA1R0054 RATHOD RAJU
51 23GA1R0055 MALOTH GANESH

52 23GA1R0056 CHITTAPURAM 
LAXMIPRASANNA

53 23GA1R0058 EDDULA SAI LIKITHA
54 23GA1R0059 B BHARGAVI YADAV
55 23GA1R0060 T KEERTHANA
56 23GA1R0061 SABAVATH RADHIKA
57 23GA1R0062 UPPALA POOJITHA
58 23GA1R0063 BALIKA GANESH
59 23GA1R0064 GORROLLU DRAKSHAYANI
60 23GA1R0065 K ANKITHA
61 23GA1R0066 V VENKATESH
62 23GA1R0067 NALLA USHA SRI
63 23GA1R0068 GURRAM CHANDU
64 23GA1R0069 GANDU NITHISHA
65 23GA1R0070 KATTEBOINA SRILATHA
66 23GA1R0071 MOHAMMAD NASREEN
67 23GA1R0072 CHALLA MANJULA
68 23GA1R0073 BAIRAPAKA ABHILASH
69 23GA1R0074 KOTHI NIVEDIKA
70 23GA1R0075 VATTELA PRAVALLIKA



71 23GA1R0076 BOJJAM SWATHI
72 23GA1R0077 JYOTHI LAXMI PANDEY
73 23GA1R0078 AKULA SHRUTHI 

74 23GA1R0079 ASHAMMAGARI SHIVARANI

75 23GA1R0080 V ANJANI PRIYA 
76 23GA1R0081 GUGULOTH RAJESH 
77 23GA1R0082 UYYALA NEELIMA 
78 23GA1R0083 PURRA ASHWINI
79 23GA1R0084 MUPPALA AKHILA
80 23GA1R0085 SALLAWAR RAKESH 
81 23GA1R0086 TALARI SWATHI
82 23GA1R0087 DURGAM SRIKANTH 
83 23GA1R0088 AVUSHETTI MALLIKARJUN 
84 23GA1R0089 MADDELA ANUSHA 
85 23GA1R0090 POKALA AISHWARYA 
86 23GA1R0091 NAREDDY KEERTHANA 
87 23GA1R0092 BOGU SRUJANA 
88 23GA1R0093 BOMMEDI VINAY 
89 23GA1R0094 MANTIPALLY RAMESH 
90 23GA1R0095 SHILAM UDAYA SREE
91 23GA1R0096 VURUKONDA YAMINI 
92 23GA1R0097 MUNTHA MAHESH 
93 23GA1R0098 AMMULA KALYANI 
94 23GA1R0099 CHERUKU MANASA
95 23GA1R00A0 ABDUL HOQUE 
96 23GA1R00A1 PATA PUJA 

97 23GA1R00A2 SIDDIQUI HAFEEZ 
URRAHMAN

98 23GA1R00A3 JAGDAND RANVIR 
99 23GA1R00A4 MANUSAM YADAV 

SLOW   LEARNERS  LIST FROM SLIP TEST-4
S.NO HALL TICKET NONAME OF THE STUDENT

1 23GA1R0007 MUYYADI VAMSHI
2 23GA1R0035 C REVANTH REDDY
3 23GA1R0037 GADARAJU DINESH
4 23GA1R0047 SOMAGALLA TEJA

Slow learners were identified through four consecutive slip tests: slip test 1, slip 
test 2, slip test 3,slip test 4. Remedial classes were conducted for those identified 

slow learners. As a result of these classes, some of the students showed 
improvement in their performance. Finally, after the completion of slip test 4, four 

slow learners were identified for further support.Advanced learners were being 
encouraged to participate in National and International conferences.  




